submitted an advice to the Exchange indicating his intent to exercise 6 OEX Jan 600 put 
option contracts, and subsequently, he failed to exercise any of the contracts advised 
without submitting to the Exchange an “advice cancel”. 

SANCTION 

The sanction to be imposed shall consist of a one thousand and twenty five dollar ($1,025) fine. 

ORDER 

ACCORDINGLY IT IS ORDERED THAT, the Respondent, Thomas Torok, shall be and hereby 
is fined in the amount of one thousand and twenty five dollars ($1,025). 

SO ORDERED  
 FOR THE COMMITTEE 

Dated:   March 4, 1997                         By:   /s/ Bruce I. Andrews                 
 Bruce I. Andrews 
 Chairman 
 Business Conduct Committee